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= A IMONTH : February 2024
Batch : Odd Summer

SR.NO DAY 3 DATE TIME TOPIC Participative Method NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY ‘SlG’:ﬁ:T;::“i‘ARBEL':‘)ARK
il Thursday 01-02-2024 2-3 pm " Stretching Practical i Dr Tanpreet w\ :
2 Thursday 01-02-2024 3-4 pm Breathing Biomechanics Practical Dr. Deepika i - . =
3 Friday 02-02-2024 2-3pm Strengthening Practical Dr. Varoon / Dr. Parita & oy 2
4 Friday 02-02-2024 3-4pm MMT L/L Practical Dr Priya /.Dr. Nilofer VA
S) Saturday 03-02-2024 3-4 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu %A
6 Tuesday 06-02-2024 2-3pm Posture Didactic Dr Sumitra A L |~ Sori—
7 Tuesday 06-02-2024 3-4 pm Journal Writing . Didactic Dr Tanpreet Us
8 Wednesday 07-02-2024 2-3 pm Joint Mobility Practical - Dr Divyangana 9
9 Wednesday 07-02-2024 3-4 pm Posture Didactic Dr Sumitra A
10 Thursday 08-02-2024 2-3 pm Stretching Practical Dr Tanpreet / Dr. Nilofer ,_\'
11 Thursday 08-02-2024 3-4 pm Class test PCT Dr Tanpreet w
12 Friday 039-02-2024 2-3 pm Strengthening Practical Dr. Varoon / Dr. Parita % on?
13 Friday 09-02-2024 3-4 pm MMT L/L Practical Dr Priya / Dr. Nilofer ” o 2
14 Tuesday 13-02-2024 2-3pm Posture Didactic Dr Sumitra &y
15 Tuesday 13-02-2024 3-4pm Journal Writing : Self Study Dr Tanpreet '{:T;
16 Wednesday 14-02-2024 2-3pm ; Joint Mobility Practical Dr Divyangana PP
17/ Wednesday 14-02-2024 3-4 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu ]_59/
18 Thursday 15-02-2024 . 2-3pm Stretching . Practical Dr. Nilofer
13 Thursday 15-02-2024 3-4 pm Breathing Biomechanics Test PCT Dr. Deepika Jo s
20 Friday 16-02-2024 2-3 pm Strengthening Practical ] Dr. Varoon /. Dr. Parita e
2! Friday 16-02-2024 3-4 pm MMT L/L Practical Dr Priya / Dr. Nilofer i
22 Saturday 17-02-2024 3-4 pm MMT L/L class test PCT Dr Priya / Dr. Nilofer j o
23 Tuesday 20-02-2024 2-3pm Posture Didactic Dr Sumiitra ~ >
24 Tuesday 20-02-2024 3-4 pm Journal Writing Self Study. Dr Tanpreet
25 Wednesday 21-02-2024 2-3 pm Joint Mobility Practical Dr Divyangana Wl
26 Wednesday 21-02-2024 3-4 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu ﬂo =
27 Thursday 22-02-2024 2-4 pm Case presentation CBL All teachers =
28 Friday 23-02-2024 2-3 pm Strengthening Practical Dr. Varoon / Dr. Parita
29 Friday 23-02-2024 3-4 pm MMT L/L Practical Dr: Priya / Dr. Nilofer 5
30 Tuesday 27-02-2024 2-3pm Posture Didactic Dr Sumitra @-
31 Tuesday 27-02-2024 3-4 pm Journal Writing Self Study Dr Tanpreet T
32 ] Wednesday - 28-02-2024 2-3 pm Joint Mability: Practical Dr Divyangana Wwsave
t3 Wednesday 28-02-2024 3-4 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu ~ Db
34 l Thursday 29-02-2024 2-4 pm Case presentation CBL All teachers f:g Q 5‘» A
A\( = ‘%\\/
Dr. Priya Chitre | . Dr. Snehal Ghodey (P.T)
Incharge ‘ Principal
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" LECTURE PLAN :- 2nd year
DEPARTMENT :- Electrotherapy

MAEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

MONTH ~February YEAR :-2024
BATCH > Summer

;:}:J DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY | SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1 Saturday 03-02-2024 2-3pm EMS Median Nerve Practical Dr. Tanpreet ‘@

¥l Monday 05-02-2024 2-3pm EMS Median Nerve Practical Dr. Tanpreet '@__

3 Maonday 05-02-2024 3-4pm EMS Median Nerve Practical Dr. Tanpreet @

4 Tuesday 06-02-2024 11-12 pm EMS Median Nerve Practical Dr. Tanpreet ‘ D_

) Monday 12-02-2024 2-3pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Dr. Ramya ‘@}4‘

(3 Monday 12-02-2024 32-4pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Dr. Ramya @\ 0

11 ! Tuesday 13-02-2024 11-12 pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Dr. Anuradha M

12|  Saturday 17-02-2024 2-3pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Dr. Ramya _}Q@T’

i3 ] Monday 15-02-2024 2-3pm EMS Peronial Nerve Practical Dr. Sumitra $
T . ) 0
| 14 | Monday 19-02-2024 3-4pm EMS Tibial Nerve Practical Dr. Sumitra % :

] LY A

15 ! Tuesday 20-02-2024 11-12 pm SWD Practical Dr. Nitin W:‘
' 16 1 Monday 26-02-2024 2-3pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Dr. Ramya W
| 17| WMonday 26-02-2024 3-4pm IR Test 4 PCT Dr. Anuradha R ;
; - : ~—
| 18 | Tuesday i 27-02-2024 11-12 pm SWD Test PCT Dr. Nitin @W -
| ! A
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